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Questions

What is the diamertre of Earth?

Flag of Red Cross is the reverse of the flag of

When Red Cross was established by Jean Henri Durant?

Bio gas is the common name of

Nadir Shah invaded India

Where is golden gate located?

A Brief History of Time is written by:

Which book is entitled as Bible of Communism?

Masjid Mahabat khan is located in

Dome of Rock is located in

Answers Choice

Wr DOWr UOWP UOWP UOWP DUOUP U0Wr UOW» DOU» 00w

. 10556 Kilometre&nbsp;
. 12756 Kilometre

. 14756 Kilometere

. none of these

Germany

. Switzerland&nbsp;

England
Sweden

1860
1861
1864
1867

. Natural gas&nbsp;

Hydrogen gas&nbsp;

. Nitrogen gas&nbsp;

Oxygen gas&nbsp;

1674
1739
1666
1707

New York
London

San Francisco
All these

Carl Sagan
Stephen Hawking

. Monica Lewinsky

Margaret

Affluent Society
War and peace

. Gulag Archipelago

Das Kapital

Peshawar
Lahore
Karachi
Quetta

. Jerusalem&nbsp;
. Lebanon

C.
D.

Jordan
Iraq



