

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the diamertre of Earth?	A. 10556 Kilometre B. 12756 Kilometre C. 14756 Kilometere D. none of these
2	Flag of Red Cross is the reverse of the flag of	A. Germany B. Switzerland C. England D. Sweden
3	When Red Cross was established by Jean Henri Durant?	A. 1860 B. 1861 C. 1864 D. 1867
4	Bio gas is the common name of	A. Natural gas B. Hydrogen gas C. Nitrogen gas D. Oxygen gas
5	Nadir Shah invaded India	A. 1674 B. 1739 C. 1666 D. 1707
6	Where is golden gate located?	A. New York B. London C. San Francisco D. All these
7	A Brief History of Time is written by:	A. Carl Sagan B. Stephen Hawking C. Monica Lewinsky D. Margaret
8	Which book is entitled as Bible of Communism?	A. Affluent Society B. War and peace C. Gulag Archipelago D. Das Kapital
9	Masjid Mahabat khan is located in	A. Peshawar B. Lahore C. Karachi D. Quetta
10	Dome of Rock is located in	A. Jerusalem B. Lebanon C. Jordan D. Iraq